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Fall Start

Spring Start

FALL - YEAR I SPRING - YEAR I SUMMER - YEAR I

PH 6010 Public Health and Health Policy
(3 credits)

PH 6020 Epidemiology I (3 credits)

PH 6030 Biostatistics I (3 credits)

PH 6070 Epidemiology II (3 credits)

PH 6170 Management in Health Services
and Medical Care (3 credits) 

PH 6110 Global Public Health  (3 credits)

PH 6100 Public Health Law and Ethics
(3 credits) 

PH 6270 Climate Change and Human Health (3 credits)
OR
PH 6310 Climate Change Emergencies (3 credits)

FALL - YEAR II SPRING - YEAR II SUMMER - YEAR II

PH 6080 Environmental Public Health II  (3 credits)

PH 6060 Social and Behavioral
Public Health (3 credits) 

PH 6920 Culminating Project Experience
(2 credits)

SPRING - YEAR I SUMMER - YEAR I FALL - YEAR I

PH 6010 Public Health and Health Policy (3 credits)

PH 6030 Biostatistics I (3 credits)

PH 6110 Global Public Health (3 credits)

PH 6020 Epidemiology I (3 credits)

PH 6270 Climate Change and Human Health (3 credits)
OR
PH 6310 Climate Change Emergencies (3 credits)

PH 6040 Environmental Public Health I 
(3 credits)

PH 6070 Epidemiology II (3 credits)

PH 6211 Global Health Leadership (3 credits) 

PH6920 Culminating Project Experience
(3 credits)

SPRING - YEAR II SUMMER - YEAR II FALL - YEAR II

PH6080 Environmental Public Health II (3 credits)

PH6170 Management in Health Services and 
Medical Care (3 credits)

PH6920 Culminating Project Experience
(2 credits)

PH6010 Public Health Law and Ethics 
(3 credits)

PH6060 Social and Behavioral Public Health
(3 credits)

SUMMER - YEAR I FALL - YEAR I SPRING - YEAR I

PH 6010 Public Health and Health Policy (3 credits)

PH 6030 Biostatistics I (3 credits)

PH 6020 Epidemiology I (3 credits) 

PH 6040 Environmental Public Health I
(3 credits)

PH 6211 Global Health Leadership (3 credits)

PH 6070 Epidemiology II (3 credits)

PH 6080 Environmental Public Health II
(3 credits) 

SUMMER - YEAR II FALL - YEAR II SPRING - YEAR II

PH6170 Management in Health Services
and Medical Care (3 credits)

PH 6270 Climate Change and Human Health (3 credits)
OR
PH 6310 Climate Change Emergencies (3 credits)

PH6110 Public Health Law & Ethics (3 credits)

PH6060 Social and Behavioral Public Health
(3 credits)

PH6920 Culminating Project Experience
(3 credits)

PH 6110 Global Public Health (3 credits)

PH6920 Culminating Project Experience
(2 credits)

PH 6040 Environmental Public Health I (3 credits)

PH 6211 Global Health Leadership (3 credits)

PH 6920 Culminating Project Experience
(3 credits)

Summer Start

MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH
IN GLOBAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP 
This course flow example allows MPH students to complete in
2 years and enter the program in the fall, spring or summer.

Disclaimer: Courses are subject to change.




